
                                                                                                                        ΙΣΧΥΕΙ ΑΠΟ: 28/04/2025 

 VALID FROM: 28/04/2025 

ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟ (AIRPORT) 

ΚΩΣ-ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟ       /       KOS-AIRPORT 

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

MONDAY 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

TUESDAY 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ  

WEDNESDAY 

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

THURSDAY 

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ

FRIDAY 

ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ 

SATURDAY 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 

SUNDAY 

08:20 

10:00 

13:00 

14:30 

16:30 

18:45 

21:00 

 

08:20 

10:00 

13:00 

14:30 

16:30 

18:45 

21:00 

08:20   

10:00   

13:00   

14:30    

16:30   

18:45   

21:00 

 

08:20    

10:00    

13:00    

14:30    

16:30    

18:45    

21:00 

 

08:20    

10:00    

13:00    

14:30    

16:30    

18:45    

21:00 

 

08:20    

10:00    

13:00    

14:30    

16:30    

18:45    

21:00 

 

09:30 

10:00 

13:00 

16:30 

17:00 

 

ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟ (AIRPORT) 

ΑΕΡΟΔΡΟΜΙΟ-ΚΩΣ       /      AIRPORT-KOS 

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ

MONDAY 

ΤΡΙΤΗ 

TUESDAY 

ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ  

WEDNESDAY 

ΠΕΜΠΤΗ 

THURSDAY 

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ

FRIDAY 

ΣΑΒΒΑΤΟ 

SATURDAY 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 

SUNDAY 

08:00      

10:00      

11:40      

15:40      

18:00 

08:00      

10:00      

11:40      

15:40      

18:00 

 

08:00      

10:00      

11:40      

15:40      

18:00 

08:00      

10:00      

11:40      

15:40      

18:00 

 

08:00      

10:00      

11:40      

15:40      

18:00 

 

08:00      

10:00      

11:40      

15:40      

18:00 

 

08:30 

11:40 

16:00 

18:00 

ΤΙΜΗ ΕΙΣΙΤΗΡΙΟΥ/ PRICE:  3.50€ 



 


